Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania246
Belt Driven
Tables
HZR Series
Features

s
HZR Series Ordering Information
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
HZR50
HZR80
HZR100
2 Table Travel
nnnn Specified travel in mm (nnnn = mm)
3 Mounting Flange Options
A No Mounting Flange
B HZR Mounting to HPLA80
C HZR Mounting to HLE100
D HZR Mounting to HPLA120
E HZR Mounting to HLE150
4 Drive Station Interface
SP0 Drive Housing Set-Up for GTN090
(HZR50 & HZR80)
SP2 Drive Housing Set-Up for GTN070
(HZR50)
SP3 Drive Housing Set-Up for PEN090
(HZR50 & HZR80)
SP9 Drive Housing Set-Up for GTN/PTN115
(HZR80 & HZR100)
5 Orientation Options
ARO Gearbox Right
ALO Gearbox Left
6 Gearbox Option
G0-00 No Gearbox
G1-nn Customer Supplied
G2-nn GTN070*
G3-nn GTN090*
G4-nn GTN115*
G5-nn PEN090**
G6-nn PEN115**
*Single stage ratios: 3, 5, 8; Dual stage ratios: 12, 15, 16, 20, 25
** Single stage ratios: 3, 5, 8, 10; Dual stage ratios: 9, 12, 15, 16, 20, 25
7 Motor Kit Option
K00 No Motor Kit
K01 J034*, N034*, BE34*, TS3* to GTN, PEN-090
K02 J070*, N070* to GTN, PEN-090
K03 J090*, N090* to GTN, PEN-090
K04 M105* to GTN, PEN-090
K05 ES3*, OEM83-*, ZETA83-*, S83-*, RS3* to GTN,
PEN-0-90
K06 J034*, N034*, BE34*, TS3* to GTN, PEN-115
K07 J090*, N090* to PE-115 or GTN, PEN-115
K08 M105* to PE-115 or GTN, PEN-115
K09 ES3*, OEM83-*, ZETA83-*, S83-*, RS3* to GTN,
PEN-115
K10 RS42, RE42, S106-205 to GTN, PEN-115
K11 S106-178, S106-250 to GTN, PEN-115
K12 M145 to GTN, PEN-115
K13 J070*, N070* to GTN-070
K14 SM230, SE230, ES2*, OS2, S57-* to GTN-070
K15 SM, SE 231, 232, 233 to GTN-070 J09*, N09* to
GTN-070 J090*
K16 N090* to GTN-070
8 Limit Switch Assembly
LH0 No Switch Assembly
LH1 Three mechanical switches, with 1 NO and 1 NC
contact per switch (HZR80 and HZR100)
LH2 Two mechanical switches and 1 NPN proximity
switch (HZR80 and HZR100)
LH3 Three NPN proximity switches NO/NC, 10-30 VDC
(HZR80 and HZR100)
LH4 Three PNP proximity switches NO/NC, 10-30 VDC
(HZR80 and HZR100)
LH5 Three NPN proximity switches NO “Home”;
NC Travel Limits 10-30 VDC (HZR50 only)
LH6 Three NPN proximity switches NO “Home”;
NC Travel Limits 10-30 VDC (HZR50 only)